

TURN END TRUST EVENTS 2015
Registered Charity number 1072771

Please complete this form (by clicking on the appropriate tick box) and email to: turnendtrustevents@gmail.com or post to: Events Co-ordinator, Turn End Trust, 
c/o Prospect Cottage, The Green, Chearsley, Aylesbury, Bucks, HP18 0DJ.  Phone: 07591 018601

	First Name
	Enter First Name	Surname
	Enter Surname
	First Name
	Enter First Name	Surname
	Enter Surname
	Address
	Enter Address
	Town
	Enter Town	Postcode
	Enter Postcode
	Phone
	Enter Phone	Email
	Enter Email


	Seasonal Walks and Talks (with Jackie Hunt)


	☐  Early Spring Walk

	Tuesday 24th March
	11.00 – 12.00
	☐  £10.00

	☐  Late Spring Walk
	Tuesday 12th May
	11.00 – 12.00
	☐  £10.00

	☐  Talking Beds: The Dry Garden
	Wednesday 1st July
	16.00 – 17.00
	☐  £10.00

	☐  Autumn Walk
	Sunday 20th September
	11.00 – 12.00
	☐  £10.00

	Gardening Workshops – Propagate your Plants (with Jackie Hunt and Lindsay Engers)


	☐  Springtime Gardening Workshop
	Thursday 14th May
	10.00 – 16.00
	☐  £50.00
☐  £10.00 deposit*

	☐  Summertime Gardening Workshop
	Thursday 20th August
	10.00 – 16.00
	☐  £50.00
☐  £10.00 deposit*

	Arts and Crafts Workshops (with Heather Hunter or Jean Mould Hart)


	☐  Leather Journals
	Thursday 23rd April
	10.00 – 16.00
	☐  £50.00
☐  £10.00 deposit*

	☐  Leather Journals
	Sunday 26th April
	10.00 – 16.00
	☐  £50.00
☐  £10.00 deposit*

	☐  Checkerboard Spine Album
	Thursday 24th September
	10.00 – 16.00
	☐  £50.00
☐  £10.00 deposit*

	☐  Checkerboard Spine Album
	Sunday 27th September
	10.00 – 16.00
	☐  £50.00
☐  £10.00 deposit*

	☐  Pages and Covers
	Friday 25th September
	10.00 – 16.00
	☐  £50.00
☐  £10.00 deposit*

	☐  Pages and Covers
	Saturday 26th September

	[bookmark: _GoBack]10.00 – 16.00
	☐  £50.00
☐  £10.00 deposit*

	House Events (with Peter Aldington and Lindsay Engers)


	☐  “Inside/Outside”
	Thursday 30th April
	10.00 – 13.00
	☐  £40.00


*Please note: deposits are non-refundable
I have paid by:  £ Insert total amount  
☐  	BACS to Lloyds Bank, Didcot 
Account Name: “Turn End Charitable Trust” a/c no: 01078334 sort code: 30-93-93 
☐ 	cheque to Turn End Charitable Trust (CAF and Charity cheques welcome) 




